
   

 

2024 Cross Country Calendar 

Date Day Week 
School 
Series 

PB  Event/ Venue 
Distances 

Div. 1 Div. 2 Div. 3 
March                 

29/03/2024 Friday       29/3 - 1/4 Australian Masters National T&F Championships 
29/03/2024 Friday       Good Friday 
30/03/2024 Saturday       Easter Saturday 

April                 
06/04/2024 Saturday 1   Heritage Forest 5 3 1.5 
06/04/2024 Saturday       NTA - Final Interclub 
07/04/2024 Sunday       Hobart Airport Marathon 
11/04/2024 Thursday       11/4 - 14/4 Australian Open & U20 T&F Championships 
13/04/2024 Saturday 2   Hollybank 6 3 1.5 
15/04/2024 Monday       15/4 - 19/4 Australian U18 T&F Championships 
20/04/2024 Saturday 3    Bridport 11 4 2 
21/04/2024 Sunday       The Great Train Race 
25/04/2024 Thursday       ANZAC Day 
27/04/2024 Saturday 4   Carrick Park - Div. 1 - 11am Start 6 3 1.5 

May                 
04/05/2024 Saturday 5  Hadspen 6 3 1.5 
11/05/2024 Saturday 6   Scotch Oakburn Park 5 3 1.5 
12/05/2024 Sunday       Run Narawantapu 
18/05/2024 Saturday 7  Hagley Farm School 6 3 1.5 
19/05/2024 Sunday       City to Casino 
25/05/2024 Saturday 8  Heritage Forest 5 3 1.5 

June                 
01/06/2024 Saturday       Launceston Running Festival 
02/06/2024 Sunday       Launceston Running Festival 
08/06/2024 Saturday 9   Trevallyn Reserve - Div. 1 - 11am Start 6 3 1.5 
10/06/2024 Monday       King's Birthday Public Holiday 
13/06/2024 Thursday       Tasmanian Secondary All Schools Cross Country - Symmons Plains 
15/06/2024 Saturday 10     Symmons Plains 6 4 2 
18/06/2024 Tuesday       Tasmanian Primary All Schools Cross Country - Symmons Plains 
22/06/2024 Saturday 11   Old Mac's Farm 6 3 1.5 
29/06/2024 Saturday 12    Carr Villa 6 3 1.5 

July                 
06/07/2024 Saturday 13   Deloraine 10 3 1.5 
13/07/2024 Saturday 14     Royal Park 5 3 1.5 
20/07/2024 Saturday       Tasmanian Cross Country Championships - Pontville 
27/07/2024 Saturday 15   Greens Beach 12/6 4 2 

August                 
03/08/2024 Saturday 16   Harveydale 7 4 2 
10/08/2024 Saturday 17   Westbury 6 3 1.5 
17/08/2024 Saturday 18     New Course - TBC       
24/08/2024 Saturday 19   Grindelwald 6 3 1.5 
25/08/2024 Sunday 19a     Mt Barrow - 10am Start 14/10     

31/08/2024 Saturday       31/8 - 1/9 Australian Cross Country Championships - Symmons Plains 
September                 
07/09/2024 Saturday 20   Georgetown 6 4 2 
14/09/2024 Saturday 21    Paper Beach 8 4 2 
22/09/2024 Sunday       Ross Running Festival 

TBC TBC       End of Season Dinner 
 

 Legend 
Club Events 
State/National Events 
Other Events  


